

1411939447 (IFB) Facilities Pearl Street Service Center (PSSC) PVC Roof		Submitted Responses
CHILDERS ROOFING & SHEET METAL, A TECTA AMERICA LLC	\$267,900.00	
BARBER KLEIN CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$315,050.00	
REGISTER ROOFING & SHEET METAL INC	\$290,394.00	
RECOVERY ROOFING, INC	\$331,300.00	
CYE ENTERPRISES	\$350,986.27	

1411934848 (IFB) TRAPF006 - One-Time Purchase for JEA Inventory		Submitted Responses
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	\$529,797.44	
VANTRAN TRANSFORMERS	\$180,300.00	

1411924247 (RFP) CCNA JEA Owner's Engineering Services Contractor		Submitted Responses
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION		Received
ATKINSREALIS USA INC.		Received
BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING CO, INC.		Received

1411920848 (RFP) Meter Reading Services		Submitted Responses
BERMEX INC		Received
SCOPE SERVICES, INC.		Received
SECOND SIGHT SYSTEMS, LLC		Received

1411902047 (ITN) Electric Meter Material for JEA Inventory FY25		Submitted Responses
STUART C IRBY CO	Received	
TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC	Received	
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	Received	
INNER-TITE CORPORATION	Received	
GRESKO SUPPLY INC	Received	